GPH -~ (rote prijs van Haaksbergen
O B4

Stand ronde 6

Pos Naam

Matje Scheggetman
Rudie de Wit

Jan Bouwhuis
Tonnie Leferink

B W=

Hoogste serie
Matje Scheggetman
Rudie de Wit

Toernooigemiddelde:

~J

0,686

Part

NN D

Pnt

[E—

~ B ONo

Car

172
137

97
164

Brt

183
223
192
232

0,939
0,614
0,505
0,706

HS

AN Lt N

P.moy

1,611
0,771
1,041
0,916

% car

98,850
84,567
64,666
82,828

% moy

121,108
102,383
85,627
74,872



